	City of Glendale			ndale	5850 West Glendale Avenue Glendale, AZ 85301	
GLENLALE	Legislation Details					
File #:	16-5	514 Version: 1	Name:	REZONING APPLICATION Z (ORDINANCE): GARDEN GF 8510 WEST GLENDALE AVE HEARING REQUIRED)	ROVE R1-7 PRD -	
Туре:		lic Hearing - Land elopment Actions	Status:	Passed		
File created:		5/2016	In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	10/2	25/2016	Final action:	10/25/2016		
Title:	ORDINANCE NO. 3012 NEW SERIES					
	AN ORDINANCE OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF GLENDALE, MARICOPA COUNTY, ARIZONA, REZONING PROPERTY LOCATED AT 8510 WEST GLENDALE AVENUE FROM R1-10 (SINGLE RESIDENCE) TO R1-7 PRD (SINGLE RESIDENCE, PLANNED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT) FOR A DEVELOPMENT PLAN ENTITLED "GARDEN GROVE," AMENDING THE ZONING MAP; PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE; AND ORDERING THAT A CERTIFIED COPY OF THIS ORDINANCE BE RECORDED. Staff Contact: Jon M. Froke, AICP, Planning Director					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 0	1. Ordinance No. 3012 with Exhibit A, 2. Staff Report, 3. POWERPOINT				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
10/25/2016	1	City Council	ap	proved	Pass	